December 2003
Ordering Information
ZL60404TBD TO-56 with lens
ZL60404TDD ST type connector
ZL60404TED SC type connector
ZL60404TFD FC type connector
-40°C to +85°C
ZL60404
 1.25 Gbps, 1310 nm Uncooled  Fabry-Perot
Laser Diode Module with Monitor
Data Sheet
Features
• Uncooled 1300 nm Fabry-Perot Laser Diode
• Wide operating temperature range -40°C to +85°C
• High reliability
• Built-in monitor diode
• 1.25 Gbps
• Ball lens or receptable type of packaging
Applications
• Fiber Channel and Gigabit Ethernet applications
up to 1.25 Gbps
• Optical communications systems
Figure 1 - PIN Diagram
Monitor Cathode
Case
LD Anode
Bottom View
LD Cathode  Monitor Anode
1
Zarlink Semic
Zarlink, ZL and the Zarlink Semiconductor logo
Copyright 2003, Zarlink Semicon
Description
The Fabry-Perot Laser Diode Receptacle type series is
designed for use with SC, FC and ST type fiber
connectors as source in telecom and datacom
applications.
The ZL60404 is a 1310 nm MQW (Multiple Quantum
Well) Fabry-Perot laser diode, integrated with a
monitor diode.
The hermatically sealed package includes a ball lens
for improved coupling efficiency.